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CHAMPIONSHIP

No.
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

Driver

Khavalkin, Anatholy
Fluxa Cross, Lucas
Cardenas, Andres
Przyrowski, Jan
Tye, Nathan
Bondarev, Oleksandr
Dzitiev, Kirill
Kutskov, Kirill
Costa, Miguel E.
Sambudla, Luviwe
Chi, Zhenrui
Albag, Guy

Hideg, Adam
Verbrugge, Maxens
Matveev, Dmitry
Lammers, Rene
Gladysz, Maciej
Dedecker, Douwe
Molnar, Martin
Saleh, Taym
Francot, Reno
Consani, Andy
Saeter, Marcus
Bouzar, Guillaume
Helias, Jimmy
Hanna, Salim
Slater, Alfie

Frey, Enea
Strauven, Thomas
Zhang, Shimo
Drummond, Zac
Peebles, Griffin
Olivieri, Emanuele
Tarnvanichkul, Enzo
Fluxa Cross, Luna
Monza, Tiziano
Kaczynski, Elliot
Dorison, Arthur
Nijs, Lenn

Quince, Thomas
Aksoy, Alp Hasan
Roos, Nikolas

Motlekar, Ghazi
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Entrant

Parolin Motorsport

KR Motorsport Srl
Energy Corse Srl

Tony Kart Racing Team
Sodikart

Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Ward Racing

Birel ART Racing Srl
Sauber Academy

KR Motorsport Srl

KR Motorsport Srl
Ward Racing

DPK Racing

Forza Racing

Koski Motorsport
Parolin Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
KR Motorsport Srl
Energy Corse Srl

KR Motorsport Srl

Birel ART Racing Srl
Sodikart

Ward Racing

Koski Motorsport

Tony Kart Racing Team
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
KR Motorsport Srl
Parolin Motorsport
Koski Motorsport

IPK Official Racing Team
Tony Kart Racing Team
KR Motorsport Srl

DPK Racing

Ward Racing

Tony Kart Racing Team
KR Motorsport Srl
Quince, Nazaire

Tony Kart Racing Team
CRG Racing Team

Parolin Motorsport

Nat
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Equipment

Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
KR / IAME / Vega

Energy / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / TM Racing / Vega
LN / Vortex / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
KR /IAME / Vega

KR / IAME / Vega

KR /IAME / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
KR /IAME / Vega

Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
LN / Vortex / Vega

KR / IAME / Vega

Energy / TM Racing / Vega
KR / IAME / Vega

Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
Sodi / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
LN / Vortex / Vega

LN / Vortex / Vega

LN / Vortex / Vega

LN / Vortex / Vega

KR / IAME / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
IPK / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
KR/ IAME / Vega

KR / IAME / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
KR /IAME / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega

Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
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EUROPEAN
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No.
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277

Driver

Robinson, Edward
Caranta, Jules
Fardin, Kian

Leveau, Louis

Vinci, Dante
Kasprzycki, Marcel
Go, William
Orjuela, Matias
Kinnmark, Oliver
Wherrell, Lewis
Nilsson, Leo
Clausen, Tobias
Skulanov, Gerasim
Treur, Jens
Sepulveda, Agustin
Kawpeng, Sebastien
Lahnalahti, Nico
Beszterda, Iwo
Schaufler, Nicklas
Pesl, Jindrich
Arnett, Harry
Mikhaylov, Timofey
Garcia, Aaron
Antonov, Stepan

De Vos, Dinand
Pedrini, Giacomo
Florescu Potolea, Zoe
Bansal, Aryaman
Burnett, Jensen
Mohankumar, Abhay
Macedo, Francisco
Perez, Sandro
Dahlstrom, Alexander

Neto, Maria Germano

Nat
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Entrant

Forza Racing
Energy Corse Srl
Ward Racing
Sodikart

Shamick Europe
Ward Racing

Forza Racing
Shamick Europe
Koski Motorsport
Forza Racing

Ward Racing
Falcon Racing Team
Leclerc by Lennox Racing
Falcon Racing Team
DPK Racing

KR Motorsport Srl
Sodikart

Parolin Motorsport
DPK Racing

Birel ART Racing Srl
Shamick Europe
Parolin Motorsport
Leclerc by Lennox Racing
KR Motorsport Srl
KR Motorsport Srl
Tony Kart Racing Team
Birel ART Racing Srl
Forza Racing
Energy Corse Srl
Birel ART Racing Srl
CRG Racing Team
DPK Racing

Energy Corse Srl

Tony Kart Racing Team

Equipment

Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
Energy / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Sodi / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Falcon / IAME / Vega

Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
Falcon / IAME / Vega

KR/ IAME / Vega

KR / IAME / Vega

Sodi / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
KR /IAME / Vega

Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
Parolin / TM Racing / Vega
Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
KR / IAME / Vega

KR /IAME / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
Exprit / TM Racing / Vega
Energy / TM Racing / Vega
Birel Art / TM Racing / Vega
CRG / TM Racing / Vega
KR / IAME / Vega

Energy / TM Racing / Vega

Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega
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